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100 Ton Ironworker 230V, 1Ph, Coper
Notcher
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity 1"
Flat Bar Shear Max Round (In)
Flat Bar Shear Max Square (In)
Flat Bar Shear Work Height (In.)
Hydraulic Pump (GPM)

Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Motor Speed (RPM)

Prop 65

Punch Max Capacity (In.)
Punch Open Height (In)

Punch Shut Height (In)

Punch Stroke (In.)

Punch Throat Depth (In.)
Punch Work Height (In.)
Rating (Tons)

Reservoir (Gal.)

Valve Pressure (PSI)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

ED9-10231012

14

1-1/4

1-1/4

37

10-1/2

10231012

23

5HP1~230V

1725

None

1-1/16 diain 1" A36"

8-3/4

6-15/16

1-13/16

11

39-1/16

100

7

3500

1 Year

4650

4735.0
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